
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
DaQuan Allen Development Fundraising Associate University of North Texas daquan.allen@unt.edu
Laurel Baltic Assistant Director of Annual Giving Colorado State University laurel.baltic@colostate.edu
Carla Codoba Associate Director Annual Giving - Loyalty and Participation UCF Advancement carla.cordoba@ucf.edu
Elizabeth DeLorenzo Assistant Director Annual Giving Union College delorene@union.edu
Anthony Dickey Director, Annual Giving Bowling Green State University ajdicke@bgsu.edu
Layne Docston Assistant Director of Annual Giving Colorado State University layne.doctson@colostate.edu
Debra Floyd Director of Annual Giving Northern Arizona University debra.floyd@nau.edu
Shannon Haney Foundation Director University of Arkansas Community College at Batesville (UACCB) shannon.haney@uaccb.edu
Hannah Harding Assistant Director of Annual Giving University of New Hampshire hannah.harding@unh.edu
Abraham Kelley Assistant Director of Annual Giving Northern Arizona University abraham.kelley@nau.edu
Nicole Leal Development Assistant Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi nicole.leal@tamucc.edu
Nicole LeBlanc Director of Operations, Annual Giving Washington State University nicole.leblanc@wsu.edu
Tiffany Nash Director Athletics Annual Giving and Engagement Oregon State University Foundation tiffany.nash@osufoundation.org
Anna O'Reilly Annual Giving Officer Midland University oreilly@midlandu.edu
Tammy Pearce Director of Development University of Arkansas Community College at Batesville (UACCB) tammy.pearce@uaccb.edu
Burnelle Roser Assistant Director of Grants, Alumni Relations and Operations Dutchess Community College Foundation burnelle.roser@sunydutchess.edu
Adam Schalke Assistant Director of Annual Giving Loyola University Chicago aschalke@luc.edu
Griffin Talbott Sr. Director of Annual Giving The Marshall University Foundation, Inc. griffin.talbott@marshall.edu
Morganna Tracey-Stone Associate Director of Annual Giving York University mtraceys@yorku.ca
Ashley Watts Director of Annual Giving Georgia State University awatts14@gsu.edu


